FRAME SENSORS
Frame Sensor to Detect Random Parts
Selectable output operation
The output operation of the sensor can be selected to
operate as either Light-On or Dark-On by changing the wiring.
Dynamic compensation for dust
The sensors incorporate a circuit to automatically
compensate for dust or dirt buildup. This makes it possible

Conforms to Europe's EMC Directive and has UL recognition
for use in the U.S.
LISTING  MARK
DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
SensorFRM-[   [   0-[   [   -DC24
Diffuse/Retro
FRM-030-02-DC24
Small Part Detection Medium Size Part Detection
FRAME
SENSORS
Large Size Part Detection
Object Speed
Specifications
FRM-061-02-DC24
30 x 30 mm FRM-120-04-DC24 120 x 200 mm FRM-120-10-DC24 120 x 200 mm
FRM-060-02-DC24 60 x 60 mm FRM-180-04-DC24 180 x 200 mm FRM-180-10-DC24 180 x 200 mm
FRM-250-04-DC2460 x 100 mm 250 x 200 mm 250 x 200 mmFRM-250-10-DC24
Model NumberFrame Size Frame Size Model NumberModel Number
Supply Voltage
Current Consumption
Sensing Outputs

B
23
0
A
60 25
20
0
4 x O 5
22
2.
5
85 50
25
22
TYPE A (mm) B (mm) : opening
FRM-250-[  [  -DC24 -DC24335 250
FRM-180-[  [  -DC24 -DC24265 180
FRM-120-[  [  -DC24 -DC24205 120
Mechanical protection
of the optics
M12 plug
Sensitivity